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il D ecember 20, 2004 — Amanda Gizzii of the Jewelry Information Center
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ABCT BIOS ® Find a jeweler that you trust. DO YOU KNOW'A GLA&%
® When shopping online use a credit card instead of a debit card, that way
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Anthony Nak- hitp Awww.anthonynak.com/ ® Papperoni pie SQuares
Maya Jewels- hitp /’www . mayajewels.com/ ® Firecracker pork
Ashleigh Branstetter- hitp:/’www.ashleighbranstetter.com/ ® Holiday food safety
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Cranberry Compote
>> More Mr. Food Recipes
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® Suburban Supper Cluly

® Marshall Figld's - Christmas 2004
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Judy Reinglass- judvagem1ifaol.com
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atephen Kris- hitp:www stephenkris.com/ 10-Pin: Dinner at the Lanes
Pedro Boregaard- hitp/'www .boregaard.com/ >>More Restaurant Reviews!
The Loving Heart Collection- hitp:/’www lovingheartcollection.com/d

The 5171 Collection from |. B. Goodman- hitpAwww steljewelry. DSARILE HISROES
Claudia Endler- hitp:/iwww claudiaendler.com/ ® Large support dogs help people with
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) ® Quad rugby gives guadriplegics chance
Cocktail rings: to compete

Emanuela Duca- http:'www.emanueladuca.com/ ® Book helps parents with children that
Suzy Landa- hitp:/’www.suzylanda.com/ have learning dis abiities

Alex Woo- hitp:/Awww .alexwoo.com/ ® Downtown stores make snopping easier
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Tanzami- http /'www tanzamijewelry.com/

Lucho Medina- hitp‘www luchomedina.com/ CONSUMER REPORTS
Jwww Zhenun.com/ ® Fxtended Warranty Pitfalls

Jennifer Kellogg- hitp:’'www jenniferkellogq.com/ Disappearing Gift Cards

Soledad Lowe, Fabienne Christe and Samadhi from Objets Du Desir- DVD Players On The Move

hitp:/'www .objetsdudesir.com! Terrific Tool Kits

Soaring Home Insurance Fates

>>More consumaer reports

RECALL HEADLINES

® Geanaral Motors recalls minivans

RELATED LINKS ® CP5C, Robertshaw Controls Company
J SEARCH FOR RELATED ITEMS Announca Recall of Certain Models of 7000
Zeries Gas Control Vahes
® Archway recalls holiday cookies that
TOP STORIES may contain glass
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Winter Storm and Blizzard Safety Tips Announce Recall of Children's Necklaces

Salvation Army ARC Choir performs on ABC 7 ® Swing seats recalled
>>Mare recalls
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Haoliday Survival Tips Bad Grammar
Adderall Dangers

Morning team’s tov picks

Ethics Survey Contradictions
Siress and Memory Loss

»>> More stories on parenting issues

SOMEONE YOU SHOULD KNOW

® A miniature maker vou should know

® A resource center founder you should
know

® A candy-maker vou should know

® Artist honors firefighters with paintings
® VWoodworkers make thousands of tovs
fior needy children

>> More people you should know
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